


Dimensional Specifications & Ordering Information 

TestiSF-XL TestiSF-L 

TestiF-XL TestiF-L 

Testil O
™ 

Testicular Prosthesis 

./c...:. '-

TestiSF-M 

TestiF-M 

TestiSF-S TestiSF-XS 

TestiF-S TestiF-XS 

Testil O
™ 

Saline-filled Testicular Prosthesis 

Prosthesis Product Diameter A Diameter B 
- - --

2.7cm 2.1 cm 

3.2cm 2.6cm 

4.1 cm 2.9 cm 

TEST I S-XS 

TESTIS-S 

TESTIS-M 

TESTIS-L 4.7cm 3.2 cm 

TESTIS-XL 5.1 cm 3.2 cm 

Testil O
™ 

Firm Testicular Prosthesis 

Prosthesis Product Diameter A Diameter B 

TESTIF-XS 2.7cm 2.1 cm 

TESTIF-S 3.2 cm 2.6 cm 
--

TESTIF-M 4.1 cm 2.9cm 

TESTIF-L 4.7cm 3.2 cm 
--

TESTIF-XL 5.1 cm 3.2 cm 

Caution: Federal Law (U.S) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. www.iMEDicare.co.uk 

Prior to use. please review the Instructions for Use for a complete listing of indications. contraindications. warnings, precautions 
and potential adverse events. 

Rigicon, INC. 
2805 Veterans Highway Suite 13, Ronkonkoma. 
NY 11779 United States of America 
+ 1 (631) 630-2271 - www.rigicon.com

Rig icon: 
American Urological Solutions 
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Volume  

6 ml 

12 ml 

18 ml 

22 ml 

26 ml 

Volume  

6 ml 

12 ml 

18 ml 

22 ml 

26 ml 




